
First Name Surname Email Date of Birth Gender Classic Equipped Subjunior Junior Open Master 1 Master 2 Master 3 Master 4 Weight ClassProvince

Patricia Harding jacqueline.harding47@gmail.com 23-Apr-00 Female X X 47kg Eastern Cape

Megan Minnaar meganminnaar@gmail.com 31-Oct-87 Female X X 47kg Eastern Cape

Elisabeth Barry elisabethbarry1@gmail.com 28-Mar-73 Female X X X X 52kg Eastern Cape

Anika Ferreira anikaferreira11@gmail.com 21-Feb-04 Female X X 57kg Eastern Cape

Joan Swart joan@R45.co.za 28-Sep-65 Female X X X 63kg Western Province

Samantha Harding samantha.harding40@gmail.com 08-Oct-98 Female  X X 63kg Eastern Cape

Vanessa Lessing vanessalessing@gmail.com 13-Jul-78 Female X X X 63kg Eastern Cape

Megan Leighton meganleighton13@gmail.com 15-Jan-96 Female X X X 63kg Gauteng

Michaela Eyre michaelaeyre17@gmail.com 28-Oct-01 Female X X 72kg Eastern Cape

Mbasa Qilingele nlqilingele@gmail.com 22-Dec-01 Female X X 72kg Eastern Cape

Nicola Green nicola@mnwaste.co.za 29-Sep-83 Female X X 84kg Gauteng

Christi de Jager christi@fusefactory.co.za 10-Jan-86 Female X X X +84kg Gauteng

Muzi Ngele glen@hserasmus.co.za 22-Jan-01 Male X X 53kg Gauteng

Lesege Ramafoko glen@hserasmus.co.za 29-Jun-01 Male X X 53kg Gauteng

Kgaladi Malope glen@hserasmus.co.za 19-Jul-00 Male X X 59kg Gauteng

David Jali elisabethbarry1@gmail.com 11-Nov-70 Male X X 66kg Eastern Cape

Ruben van der Linde glen@hserasmus.co.za 22-Dec-98 Male X X X X 66kg Gauteng

JC Bruce jcbruce@mweb.co.za 09-May-61 Male X X X 66kg Western Province

Sibulele Ntlokwana ntlokwanasbu@gmail.com 24-Nov-93 Male X X 74kg Eastern Cape

Xolani Ndatya ndatyax@eskom.co.za 06-Jun-74 Male X X 74kg Eastern Cape

Glen van der Linde glen@hserasmus.co.za 06-Mar-71 Male X X X X 74kg Gauteng

TOMMIE de NYSSCHEN tommie@aluden.co.za 30-May-63 Male X X 83kg Free State

Simon Curtain elisabethbarry1@gmail.com 04-Jun-02 Male X X 83kg Eastern Cape

Jaco Hanekom jacqueline.harding47@gmail.com 08-Mar-99 Male X X 83kg Eastern Cape

Ignatius Muller nmuller98@gmail.com 11-Nov-98 Male X X 83kg Eastern Cape

wonga Jola jola.wonga@gmail.com 05-Apr-92 Male X X 83kg Eastern Cape

Melisizwe Ntengento melizi.ntengento40@gmail.com 14-Nov-85 Male X X 83kg Eastern Cape

Steve Harding jacqueline.harding47@gmail.com 02-Feb-72 Male  X X 93kg Eastern Cape

Eben Booyens eben.booyens@standardbank.co.za 28-Apr-83 Male X X X 93kg Eastern Cape

Marshall Marsh marshall.marsh@nmmu.ac.za 04-Mar-89 Male X X 93kg Eastern Cape

Mark Stravino vermeulen.denzel@gmail.com 03-Apr-74 Male X X 93kg Western Province

MARK PHILLIPS mark@ctauri.com 04-May-68 Male X X X 93kg Gauteng

Archie Ayekpa Adriansmithpowerlifting@gmail.com 29-Apr-85 Male X X 93kg Gauteng

Colin Young ycolin100@gmail.com 09-Jun-57 Male X X X X 105kg Western Province

Charles Johnson vermeulen.denzel@gmail.com 02-Nov-70 Male X X 105kg Western Province

Tobie Nortje tobie.nortje@gmail.com 08-May-76 Male X X 105kg Gauteng

Jarrod-Lee Barnard jarrod-leebarnard@gmail.com 17-Apr-01 Male X X -120kg Eastern Cape

Duane De Lange delport.sone@gmail.com 01-Sep-88 Male X X -120kg Eastern Cape

Ian Furman ian@jewelleryreplacements.co.za 11-Jun-67 Male X X X X -120kg Gauteng

Riaan Hayes hayesriaan@gmail.com 22-Feb-82 Male X X X -120kg Western Province

Gerhardus Cornelius Oosthuizen gerhard@wealthfa.co.za 03-Apr-64 Male X X -120kg Kwazulu Natal


